LIMITED LIAB	ORGANIZATION ILITY COMPANY back of application) FILED EFFECTIVE 07 NOV 13 AM 9: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
Vast Creation LLC	
2. The street address of the initial 1014 E. Dakota, Hayden Lake	
and the name of the initial regis Jonathan Christy	stered agent at the above address is:
3. The mailing address for future a 8192 N. Raspberry Ln.	correspondence is:
4. The limited liability company wi	il be:
Manager-managed 🔲 or Me	mber-managed 🗹 (please check the appropriate box)
•	ame(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Ime(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. <u>Address</u>
Jonathan D. Christy	1014 E. Dakota, Hayden Lake, ID 83835
Casey A. Lechich	8192 N. Raspberry Ln., Hayden, ID 83835
6. Signature of at least one person	n responsible for forming the limited liability company:
Typed Name: Casey A. Lechic	h Secretary of State use only
Capacity: Chief Designer	